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No 3 POMMIER Xavier (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:38.423

Pass 32 2:55.007 1 1:16.584 *

Pass 49 4:12.328 2 1:17.321

Pass 68 5:26.996 3 1:14.668 *

Pass 87 6:41.085 4 1:14.089 *

Pass 105 7:55.530 5 1:14.445

Pass 124 9:09.569 6 1:14.039 *

Pass 142 10:23.873 7 1:14.304

Pass 160 11:37.362 8 1:13.489 *

Pass 174 12:51.183 9 1:13.821

Pass 188 14:04.600 10 1:13.417 *

Pass 202 15:18.607 11 1:14.007

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 9 1:31.729

Pass 27 2:49.294 1 1:17.565 *

No 7 BREUILLY FREDDO (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:33.641

Pass 28 2:49.608 1 1:15.967 *

Pass 46 4:03.786 2 1:14.178 *

Pass 63 5:17.744 3 1:13.958 *

Pass 81 6:30.534 4 1:12.790 *

Pass 100 7:43.301 5 1:12.767 *

Pass 118 8:56.691 6 1:13.390

Pass 137 10:09.400 7 1:12.709 *

Pass 156 11:21.543 8 1:12.143 *

Pass 170 12:33.626 9 1:12.083 *

Pass 185 13:45.451 10 1:11.825 *

Pass 198 14:57.254 11 1:11.803 *

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=6)

Pass 39 3:29.674

Pass 57 4:50.519 1 1:20.845 *

Pass 76 6:07.526 2 1:17.007 *

Pass 94 7:20.937 3 1:13.411 *

Pass 114 8:33.383 4 1:12.446 *

Pass 132 9:45.845 5 1:12.462

Pass 151 10:58.182 6 1:12.337 *

Pass 167 12:10.351 7 1:12.169 *

Pass 182 13:22.896 8 1:12.545

Pass 195 14:35.712 9 1:12.816

Pass 206 15:47.949 10 1:12.237

No 11 ROBERT Michel (Rg=11)

Pass 16 1:43.080

Pass 33 3:00.173 1 1:17.093 *

Pass 51 4:14.766 2 1:14.593 *

Pass 70 5:29.619 3 1:14.853

Pass 88 6:44.670 4 1:15.051

Pass 107 8:00.127 5 1:15.457

Pass 125 9:16.043 6 1:15.916

Pass 144 10:30.402 7 1:14.359 *

No 15 LAMBLIN Alexandre (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:30.062

Pass 25 2:48.326 1 1:18.264 *

Pass 47 4:04.540 2 1:16.214 *

Pass 66 5:19.406 3 1:14.866 *

Pass 85 6:35.273 4 1:15.867

Pass 104 7:50.302 5 1:15.029

Pass 123 9:05.466 6 1:15.164

Pass 140 10:19.277 7 1:13.811 *

No 17 LAMBLIN Michel (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:31.279

Pass 26 2:49.116 1 1:17.837 *

Pass 48 4:06.616 2 1:17.500 *

Pass 67 5:21.003 3 1:14.387 *

Pass 84 6:34.996 4 1:13.993 *

Pass 102 7:48.894 5 1:13.898 *

Pass 119 9:03.011 6 1:14.117

Pass 138 10:16.223 7 1:13.212 *

Pass 157 11:29.580 8 1:13.357

Pass 172 12:42.512 9 1:12.932 *

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:28.100

Pass 21 2:40.574 1 1:12.474 **

Pass 40 3:51.370 2 1:10.796 *

Pass 59 5:02.054 3 1:10.684 *

Pass 77 6:12.277 4 1:10.223 *

Pass 96 7:22.575 5 1:10.298

Pass 113 8:32.318 6 1:09.743 **

Pass 131 9:42.503 7 1:10.185

Pass 149 10:52.424 8 1:09.921

Pass 165 12:04.474 9 1:12.050

Pass 180 13:14.139 10 1:09.665 *

Pass 191 14:24.201 11 1:10.062

Pass 204 15:33.989 12 1:09.788

No 22 PIRSON Simon (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:30.374

Pass 22 2:44.854 1 1:14.480 *

Pass 42 3:56.259 2 1:11.405 *

Pass 60 5:09.686 3 1:13.427

Pass 79 6:21.332 4 1:11.646

Pass 97 7:33.860 5 1:12.528

Pass 116 8:45.395 6 1:11.535

Pass 134 9:56.738 7 1:11.343 *

In 155 11:20.139 8 1:23.401

Pass 184 13:30.236 9 2:10.097

Pass 197 14:41.625 10 1:11.389

Pass 210 16:01.386 11 1:19.761
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No 24 FUZELLIER Sylvain (Rg=18)

Pass 18 1:48.062

Pass 36 3:07.602 1 1:19.540 *

Pass 54 4:26.866 2 1:19.264 *

Pass 73 5:47.394 3 1:20.528

Pass 92 7:06.140 4 1:18.746 *

Pass 112 8:29.495 5 1:23.355

Pass 133 9:49.716 6 1:20.221

Pass 152 11:09.085 7 1:19.369

Pass 168 12:27.108 8 1:18.023 *

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:29.331

Pass 24 2:47.638 1 1:18.307 *

Pass 44 4:03.105 2 1:15.467 *

Pass 65 5:18.639 3 1:15.534

Pass 83 6:33.884 4 1:15.245 *

Pass 103 7:49.743 5 1:15.859

Pass 122 9:05.080 6 1:15.337

Pass 141 10:21.124 7 1:16.044

Pass 159 11:35.625 8 1:14.501 *

Pass 175 12:51.226 9 1:15.601

Pass 189 14:07.589 10 1:16.363

Pass 203 15:23.486 11 1:15.897

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:35.097

Pass 30 2:53.420 1 1:18.323 *

Pass 50 4:12.517 2 1:19.097

Pass 69 5:29.103 3 1:16.586 *

Pass 89 6:47.053 4 1:17.950

Pass 108 8:03.612 5 1:16.559 *

Pass 126 9:20.403 6 1:16.791

Pass 145 10:36.934 7 1:16.531 *

Pass 163 11:54.164 8 1:17.230

Pass 177 13:11.656 9 1:17.492

Pass 192 14:28.333 10 1:16.677

Pass 205 15:44.579 11 1:16.246 *

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=20)

Pass 20 1:59.627

Pass 38 3:28.928 1 1:29.301 *

Pass 58 4:54.440 2 1:25.512 *

Pass 78 6:18.795 3 1:24.355 *

Pass 99 7:41.843 4 1:23.048 *

Pass 121 9:05.060 5 1:23.217

Pass 143 10:27.913 6 1:22.853 *

Pass 162 11:50.090 7 1:22.177 *

Pass 179 13:13.106 8 1:23.016

Pass 196 14:36.406 9 1:23.300

Pass 209 15:59.224 10 1:22.818

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut (Rg=16)

Pass 19 1:49.447

Pass 37 3:17.127 1 1:27.680 *

Pass 55 4:40.635 2 1:23.508 *

Pass 75 6:00.669 3 1:20.034 *

Pass 95 7:22.458 4 1:21.789

Pass 115 8:41.284 5 1:18.826 *

Pass 136 9:59.407 6 1:18.123 *

Pass 154 11:17.336 7 1:17.929 *

Pass 171 12:35.693 8 1:18.357

Pass 186 13:53.166 9 1:17.473 *

Pass 200 15:11.104 10 1:17.938

No 45 LEON Guillaume (Rg=19)

Pass 41 3:55.273

Pass 62 5:15.011 1 1:19.738 *

Pass 86 6:37.202 2 1:22.191

Pass 106 7:57.907 3 1:20.705

Pass 127 9:21.941 4 1:24.034

In 150 10:56.016 5 1:34.075

Pass 178 13:12.585 6 2:16.569

Pass 194 14:35.312 7 1:22.727

Pass 208 15:56.490 8 1:21.178

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice (Rg=13)

Pass 17 1:44.104

Pass 35 3:04.154 1 1:20.050 *

Pass 53 4:22.860 2 1:18.706 *

Pass 72 5:40.930 3 1:18.070 *

Pass 91 6:58.848 4 1:17.918 *

Pass 110 8:15.987 5 1:17.139 *

Pass 130 9:33.313 6 1:17.326

Pass 148 10:49.546 7 1:16.233 *

Pass 166 12:06.681 8 1:17.135

Pass 183 13:25.452 9 1:18.771

In 199 14:59.143 10 1:33.691

No 49 PAILLARD Pascal (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:41.973

Pass 34 3:01.356 1 1:19.383 *

Pass 52 4:19.289 2 1:17.933 *

Pass 71 5:36.435 3 1:17.146 *

Pass 90 6:53.428 4 1:16.993 *

Pass 109 8:10.256 5 1:16.828 *

Pass 128 9:26.723 6 1:16.467 *

Pass 147 10:43.797 7 1:17.074

Pass 164 12:00.200 8 1:16.403 *

Pass 181 13:16.538 9 1:16.338 *

Pass 193 14:34.390 10 1:17.852

Pass 207 15:50.830 11 1:16.440

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=3)

Pass 13 1:36.568
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No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=3)

Pass 29 2:50.882 1 1:14.314 *

Pass 45 4:03.422 2 1:12.540 *

Pass 61 5:14.844 3 1:11.422 *

Pass 80 6:25.054 4 1:10.210 *

Pass 98 7:36.441 5 1:11.387

Pass 117 8:47.108 6 1:10.667

Pass 135 9:57.489 7 1:10.381

Pass 153 11:09.238 8 1:11.749

In 169 12:31.010 9 1:21.772

No 52 PAYE Nathan (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:33.913

In 31 2:53.990 1 1:20.077

Pass 56 4:49.428 2 1:55.438 *

Pass 74 5:59.238 3 1:09.810 **

Pass 93 7:09.574 4 1:10.336

Pass 111 8:19.614 5 1:10.040

Pass 129 9:29.465 6 1:09.851

Pass 146 10:39.590 7 1:10.125

Pass 161 11:49.778 8 1:10.188

Pass 176 12:59.274 9 1:09.496 **

In 190 14:17.821 10 1:18.547

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:28.737

Pass 23 2:45.678 1 1:16.941 *

Pass 43 4:01.918 2 1:16.240 *

Pass 64 5:18.196 3 1:16.278

Pass 82 6:33.362 4 1:15.166 *

Pass 101 7:48.518 5 1:15.156 *

Pass 120 9:03.797 6 1:15.279

Pass 139 10:18.415 7 1:14.618 *

Pass 158 11:32.656 8 1:14.241 *

Pass 173 12:47.055 9 1:14.399

Pass 187 14:01.470 10 1:14.415

Pass 201 15:16.000 11 1:14.530


